100W Single Output Switching Power Supply
AC input range selectable by switch
Protections: Short circuit / Overload /
                      Over voltage
Fixed switching frequency at 83KHz
Approvals: UL / CUL / TUV / CB / CE
Cooling by free air convection
100% full load burn-in test
2 years warranty
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
CASE: 902 199x 98x 38 mm
Stock No. Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
10071 S-100F-5 5V, 0~20A ±2% 100mV 76%
10072 S-100F-7.5 7.5V, 0~13.5A ±1% 125mV 78%
10073 S-100F-12 12V, 0~8.5A ±1% 125mV 80%
10074 S-100F-15 15V, 0~6.7A ±1% 125mV 81%
10075 S-100F-24 24V, 0~4.5A ±1% 150mV 83%
10076 S-100F-48 48V, 0~2.2A ±1% 150mV 84%
AC input voltage range .. . . . .
AC inrush current . . . . . . . . . . . . .
DC adjustment range .. . . . . . .
Overload protect ion . . . . . . . . . .